
 

 

Championats liste 2012 

Opdateret D. 23 Oktober kl. 21.00  

 

Pony Spring:  

1. Rikke Friis   Fidi   146 point 

2. Rikke Friis   Blick (Perle)   130 point 

3. Louise Lindegaard Petersen  Tequila   96 point 

4. Louise Lindegaard Petersen  Samson   44 point 

5. Sarah Gärtner Larsen   Marabou   40 point 

6. Alberte Høegh Larsen  Prins Delight   34 point 

7. Freja B. Jørgensen   Shadow   32 point 

8. Julie Torngaard Heinemann  Sannebo's Carreas  30 point 

9. Anemone Almlund   A Million   22 point 

10. Emilie Bøtker   Roosgårdens Casillero Del Diablo 20 point 
11. Ida Lykking   Celina   20 point 
12. Sofie Torngaard Heinemann  Sannebo's Carreas  20 point 

13. Alberte Høegh Larsen  Trippel Gold   18 point 

14. Anemone Almlund   Hjalte af Bakkebo  16 point 

15. Thea Skovrød Dysted   Amanda   14 point 

16. Sabrine Gadehøj Andersen  Gadehøjs Cari Dée  14 point 

17. Cecilie Stensnæs   Movie   10 point 

18. Maja Rytorp Christiansen  Yasmin   9 point 

19. Line Elley   Tano   8 point 

20. Carla Johansen   Fister   8 point 

21. Dicte Johansen   Fister   6 point 

22. Anne-Sofie S. Luther   Lille-lund’s Vicki Bell  5 point 

23. Josefine Svendsen   Benno   4 point 

24. Simone Bagger   Prinsesse Zafir   4 point 

25. Laura Prehn Nyhuus   Shilas   4 point 

26. Amanda Dam Hansen  Cacharal   4 point 

27. Alberte Høegh Larsen  Safarie   4 point 

28. Dorthe Pedersen    Prinsesse Zafir   4 point 

29. Nicklas Jepsen   Prinsesse Zafir   4 point 

30. Sabrine Gadehøj Andersen  Cappe   3 point 

31. Anemone Almlund   Simba   2 point 

32. Cecilie Stensnæs   Bianca   2 point 

33. Caroline Sommer   Ebbetorns Atlanta  2 point 

34. Annesofie Menzer   Petruska   2 point 

 

 

  



 

 

Pony Dressur 

1. Laura B. Andersen   Stabygårds Ateza  120 point 

2. Alberte Høegh Larsen  Prins Delight   112 point 

3. Line Elley    Erf Montana   100 point 

4. Anemone Almlund   Hjalte af Bakkebo  96 point 

3. Maja Rytorp Christiansen  Yasmin   86 point 

4. Carla Johansen   Fister   80 point 

3. Thea Skovrød Dysted   Toftegaards Amanda  54 point 

4. Celina Falk   Karimh   28 point 

5. Anemone Almlund   Flex   20 point 

6. Kathja  Bille Schmidt   Øxenborgs Gigolo  18 point 

7. Alberte Høegh Larsen  Hestehaven´s Safari  18 point 

8. Sarah Gärtner Larsen   Dyvellyst Marabou  18 point 

9. Cille Høegh Larsen   Trippel Gold   16 point 

10. Ida Pugholm   Kavaler   11 point 

11. Klara Nørrekær Lund   Pepsi   10 point 

12. Rikke Friis   Blick   10 point 

13. Sabrine Gadehøj Andersen  Gadehøjs Cari Dée  10 point 

14. Nichlas Jepsen   Prinsesse Zafir   10 point 

15. Dorthe Pedersen   Prinsesse Zafir   10 point 

16. Dicte Johansen   Fister   8 point 

17. Cecilie Stensnæs   Movie   8 point 

18. Laura Andresen   Ågerupgårds Linea  8 point 

19. Regitze Størling       Lundmarksgaards Dos Mil  4 point 

20. Annasofie Schæfer Menzer  Petruska   4 point 

21. Rikke Sode-Hansen   El Diamond Van De Dikel  2 point 

22. Simone Bagger    Prinsesse Zafir   2 point 

23. Malene Thorball   Lyngvejens Kiki  2 point 

24. Anne-Sofie S. Luther   Lille-lund’s Vicki Bell  2 point 

25. Clara Røhmann   Taura   1 point 

26. Nanna Pedersen   Gry Landlyst   1 point 

27. Amanda Dam Hansen  Røløkkes Cacharel  1 point 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Hest Dressur: 

1. Diana B. Hansen   Suwennee   106 point 

2. Louise Pedersen   Sannebo’s Francis Heart  52 point 

3. Louise Pedersen   Sannebo's Firea  48 point 

4. Louise Friis   Feline Munkehøjgård  44 point 

5. Malene Nielsen   Lineford V   24 point 

6. Amanda Mortensen   Palnatoke af hethe  22 point 

7. Frederikke Raun Lang  Lupin   20 point 

8. Netti Schneller   Sannebo’s Frinka  18 point 

9. Xenia Dam Wille   Sannebo’s Zornado  14 point 

10. Marlene Terp   Little Miss Lesly  12 point 

11. Louise Pedersen   Sannebo’s Zornado  10 point 

12. Line Hansen   Corvinus   10 point 

13. Trine Jørgensen   Sådan Selina   6 point 

14. Vickie Olesen   Faurholts Devito  6 point 

15. Anja Bøtker   Dijon   4 point 

16. Simone Bagger   Chanto   4 point 

17. Katja Westh Olsen   Luckaby Nell   4 point 

18. Bitten Bygbjerg   Rosengårdens Aragón  4 point 

19. Christina Helene Andersen  Tara   4 point 

20. Anne Johansen   Birkemosegaards Toronto  4 point 

21. Charlotte Bendsen Pedersen  Mr. Loreal   2 point 

22. Malene Sofie Malmstrøm  La Faytt   2 point 

    

 

 

 

Hest Spring: 

1. Louise Pedersen   Frinka   76 point 

2. Katja Westh Olsen   Luckaby Nell   34 point 

3. Christina Helene Andersen  Tara   29 point 

4. Vicky Olsen   Fauerholts Devito  28 point 

5. Camilla Madsen   Birkemosegaards Toronto  28 point 

6. Malene Terp   Little Miss Lesly  26 point 

7. Julie Martens   DALSGAARDENS MOONLIGHT 18 point 

8. Malene S. Malmstrøm  La Fayett   18 point 

9. Pernille Lyster   Rumburak 5   18 point 

10. Sarah Meisner Christensen  Osagers Tibacco  10 point 

11. Sarah Meisner Christensen  Sannebos Charmeur  10 point 

12. Cicilie Stenfors   Rumburak 5   4 point 

13. Camilla Madsen   Mr. Loreal   4 point 

14. Camilla Madsen   Wate   4 point 

15. Karsten Jensen    Labrino Ørnhøj  2 point 

 



 

 

Militay Hest/ pony: 

1. Katja Westh Olsen   Luckaby Nell   10 point 

 

 

2011’s Championats top 3 


